Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association
North Coronado Heights

Ward: 2
Boundaries - North: NW 63rd
Address

43XX NW 63rd St
N Warren Ave & Holiday
N Warren Ave & Holiday
N Warren Ave & Holiday

63XX N Warren Ave

43XX Holiday PI

Date

2025-09-22
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-27
2025-09-29

West: Warren

Description

11A - FORCIBLE RAP
520 - WEAPON LAW
90Z - ALL OTHER OF

90B - CURFEW / LOITERING / VAGRANCY VIOLATIONS 90B - CURFEW / LOI

South: NW 58th East: Portland
Time  Offense
0501 11A - FORCIBLE RAPE
0728 520 - WEAPON LAW VIOLATIONS
0728  90Z - ALL OTHER OFFENSES
0728
1700  23F - THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
1458

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association North Coronado Heights

Reporting Dates: 9/1/2025

to 9/30/2025

23F - THEFT FROM

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Division
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner
Hefner

Hefner

Case Number

2025-0069953
2025-0070383
2025-0070383
2025-0070383
2025-0071880
2025-0071844



