Cases As Reported To The Oklahoma City Police Department For Neighborhood Association North Coronado Heights

Ward: 2

Boundaries - North: NW 63rd	;	South: N	N 58th East: Portland	West: Warı	ren		
Address	Date	Time	Offense		Description	Division	Case Number
43XX NW 63rd St	2025-09-22	0501	11A - FORCIBLE RAPE		11A - FORCIBLE RAP	Hefner	2025-0069953
N Warren Ave & Holiday	2025-09-24	0728	520 - WEAPON LAW VIOLATIONS		520 - WEAPON LAW	Hefner	2025-0070383
N Warren Ave & Holiday	2025-09-24	0728	90Z - ALL OTHER OFFENSES		90Z - ALL OTHER OF	Hefner	2025-0070383
N Warren Ave & Holiday	2025-09-24	0728	90B - CURFEW / LOITERING / VAGRANCY VIC	DLATIONS	90B - CURFEW / LOI	Hefner	2025-0070383
63XX N Warren Ave	2025-09-27	1700	23F - THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE		23F - THEFT FROM	Hefner	2025-0071880
43XX Holiday Pl	2025-09-29	1458				Hefner	2025-0071844

Total incidents reported for neighborhood association North Coronado Heights =

Reporting Dates: 9/1/2025 to 9/30/2025

6